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CBD Auto Charlotte’s Angel®

Cannabinoids

CBD Total

CBC

THC

CBN

CBG

Cannabinoid profile

 12,70%

  0,33%

 0,70%

  0,12%

0,28%

THC CBGCBD CBC

Parameter Results %

Sample data

Published on: 15/01/2021
Sample name: CBD Auto Charlotte’s Angel®
Sample type: Dried bud
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CBDV
THCV
CBC
CBD
Delta8 THC
Delta9 THC
CBG
CBN

   0,00%           	
   0,00%
   0,33%
   12,70%
   0,19%
   0,51%
   0,28%
   0,12%


